4
E
806 www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
4E QBX Series Enclosures
Sheet or Stainless Steel
Removable Hinge Cover
Cl. I, Div. 2, Groups A, B, C, D
NEMA 3S, 4 (Painted Steel), 4X (Stainless Steel), IP66

Sheet or Stainless Steel
Removable Hinge Cover
Ordering Information and Accessories
Cl. I, Div. 2, Groups A, B, C, D
NEMA 3S, 4 (Painted Steel), 4X (Stainless Steel), IP66
QBX Series Ordering Information
(All QBX Enclosures include a zinc steel unpainted mounting plate in the single catalog number)
Painted Sheet Steel RAL 7032
Depth 4.72”
Size Cat. # Weight (lb)
11.81” x 7.87” QBXPS302012UL 6.13
11.81” x 11.81” QBXPS303012UL 7.96
15.75” x 11.81” QBXPS403012UL 10.74
15.75” x 15.75” QBXPS404012UL 13.14
19.68” x 15.75” QBXPS504012UL 14.15
23.62” x 15.75” QBXPS604012UL 16.33
Stainless Steel (304) Brushed
Depth 4.72”
Size Cat. # Weight (lb)
11.81” x 7.87” QBXS2302012UL 6.48
11.81” x 11.81” QBXS2303012UL 8.43
15.75” x 11.81” QBXS2403012UL 10.74
15.75” x 15.75” QBXS2404012UL 12.34
19.68” x 15.75” QBXS2504012UL 14.98
23.62” x 15.75” QBXS2604012UL 18.43
4E
Painted Sheet Steel RAL 7032
Depth 8.66”
Size Cat. # Weight (lb)
11.81” x 11.18” QBXPS303022UL 11.35
11.81” x 15.75” QBXPS304022UL 13.73
15.75” x 11.81” QBXPS403022UL 13.73
15.75” x 15.75” QBXPS404022UL 16.42
15.75” x 19.68” QBXPS405022UL 19.11
19.68” x 15.75” QBXPS504022UL 19.11
19.68” x 19.68” QBXPS505022UL 22.13
19.68” x 23.62” QBXPS506022UL 25.15
23.62” x 15.75” QBXPS604022UL 21.62
23.62” x 19.68” QBXPS605022UL 25.15
23.62” x 23.62” QBXPS606022UL 28.66
27.56” x 19.68” QBXPS705022UL 28.17
27.56” x 23.62” QBXPS706022UL 31.81
31.50” x 23.62” QBXPS806022UL 34.50
36.00” x 23.62” QBXPS906022UL 38.58
36.00” x 31.50”* QBXPS908022UL 48.28
36.00” x 36.00”* QBXPS909022UL 53.13
Stainless Steel (304) Brushed
Depth 8.66”
Size Cat. # Weight (lb)
11.81” x 11.81” QBXS2303022UL 11.40